
Tempo Ideal sábado: 67,00

Tempo Ideal domingo: 66,00

AMAZONA / CAVALEIRO CAVALO CLUBE CATEG PTS TMP APROXCLASSAp CavTraç Rit Atit PostAp AtlAv Per Pts CLASSPTS TMP APROXCLASSAp CavTraç Rit Atit PostAp AtlAv Per Pts CLASSPTS PTS APRX CLASS

Ninah Daniel Resende Calado Fumaça Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 0 68,66 1,66 5º 10 18 20 30 30 30 90 228 5º 0 66,25 0,25 1º 10 18 20 30 30 30 70 208 436 0 1,9 1º

Fernanda Marins SM First Class Corumi Esc Preli 0 66,33 0,67 4º 10 20 20 30 30 30 90 230 1º 0 67,37 1,37 5º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 4º 440 0 2,0 2º

Ana Beatriz Lobato Carvalho SM Glamour Girl Guabi Corumi Esc Preli 0 66,34 0,66 3º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 0 67,73 1,73 6º 10 20 20 30 27 30 70 207 434 0 2,4 3º

Giovana Dias Tavares Bombom de Chocolat VHRG Esc Preli 0 69,35 2,35 7º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 0 65,00 1,00 4º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 3º 437 0 3,3 4º

Felipe Ferreira Fernandes Cosmic Girl VHRG Esc Preli 0 67,47 0,47 2º 10 20 20 30 27 30 90 227 1 69,18 3,18 13º 10 20 20 30 27 30 70 207 434 1 3,7 5º

Ezequiel S. O. Nascimento Brown Sugar Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 1 71,13 4,13 11º 10 18 18 27 30 30 88 221 0 63,87 2,13 10º 10 18 20 27 27 30 70 202 423 1 6,3 6º

Maria Luisa Andrade Gonzalez Majestic Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 2 74,71 7,71 20º 10 20 20 30 30 30 90 230 2º 0 64,21 1,79 7º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 440 2 9,5

Sofia Carsalade de Souza LimaMc Quen Top Team Esc Preli 2 75,14 8,14 21º 10 20 20 30 30 30 90 230 3º 1 61,02 4,98 18º 10 18 20 30 30 30 70 208 438 3 13,1

Analice Rios da Silva Clube do Pônei BiscoitoCepel Esc Preli 1 71,91 4,91 14º 10 20 20 30 30 30 89 229 4º 1 61,49 4,51 17º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 2º 439 2 9,4

Artur Tropia e Silva Nutreal Gualaxo M LM Esc Preli 1 70,67 3,67 10º 10 18 20 30 30 30 90 228 6º 1 60,07 5,93 19º 10 18 18 30 30 30 70 206 434 2 9,6

Manuela Halinski Eulálio De SouzaSM Valente Guabi Corumi Esc Preli 2 74,47 7,47 18º 9 18 20 30 30 30 90 227 0 68,35 2,35 11º 9 18 18 30 30 27 70 202 429 2 9,8

Sofia Xavier Matins LM Prince M LM Esc Preli 1 71,97 4,97 15º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 1 62,98 3,02 12º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 1º 437 2 8,0

Paulo Ricardo Mendes Reis Fumaça Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 0 68,70 1,70 6º 10 20 20 30 27 30 90 227 1 72,38 6,38 20º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 6º 437 1 8,1

Bárbara Farkasvolgyi Mc Quen Top Team Esc Preli 0 69,99 2,99 8º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 eli eli 0 227

Eduardo Sofal de Azevedo Nutreal Gualaxo VHRG Esc Preli 2 73,06 6,06 16º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 0 67,82 1,82 8º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 437 2 7,9

Gabriela Garcia da Costa RR Yucatan Fisk SHMG Esc Preli 5 70,15 3,15 25º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 2 59,01 6,99 21º 10 18 20 30 30 30 70 208 435 7 10,1

Samantha Trindade Carvalho Bombom de Chocolat VHRG Esc Preli 1 62,79 4,21 12º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 1 62,55 3,45 15º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 437 2 7,7
Kazumi Matsui Noé SM First Class Corumi Esc Preli 2 73,19 6,19 17º 10 20 20 30 30 27 90 227 ff ff 0 227
Fabio Lobato Carvalho de SouzaSM Similante Corumi Esc Preli 1 62,59 4,41 13º 10 20 20 30 30 27 89 226 0 63,91 2,09 9º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 5º 436 1 6,5

Esther Corrêa Pinguim Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 0 66,57 0,43 1º 10 20 20 30 30 27 89 226 2 57,25 8,75 23º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 436 2 9,2

Geovana Vieira Bela Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 2 78,74 11,74 22º 10 20 18 27 30 30 90 225 0 66,27 0,27 2º 10 20 20 30 27 30 70 207 432 2 12,0

Celina Ferraz SM Glamour Girl Guabi Corumi Esc Preli 4 66,83 0,17 24º 10 20 20 30 27 30 83 220 1 62,67 3,33 14º 10 18 20 30 27 30 70 205 425 5 3,5

Emanuela Estevam Rodrigues Sheridan Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 10 75,47 8,47 28º 10 18 16 24 27 30 84 209 3 79,87 13,87 25º 10 16 16 24 27 30 70 193 402 13 22,3

Augusto Diniz Carmargos FernandesSM Glamour Girl Guabi Corumi Esc Preli 9 85,95 18,95 27º 10 18 18 27 30 30 87 220 2 56,4 9,60 24º 10 16 16 27 30 30 70 199 419 11 28,6

Luigi Bogliolo Sririhal Duarte Sheridan Cepel Cepel Esc Preli 3 76,48 9,48 23º 10 18 20 30 27 30 90 225 0 65,18 0,82 3º 10 18 20 30 27 30 70 205 430 3 10,3

Alany Santos Castilho Lê Loup Mechant Xapuri Esc Preli 2 74,59 7,59 19º 9 18 20 30 27 30 90 224 5 86,31 20,31 27º 10 16 14 24 27 30 70 191 415 7 27,9

Daniel de Araújo Álvares CabralMc Quen Top Team Esc Preli 0 63,73 3,27 9º 10 20 18 30 27 30 90 225 1 61,6 4,40 16º 10 20 20 30 30 30 70 210 435 1 7,7

Mariana Furletti Lagoeiro SM Valente Guabi Corumi Esc Preli 7 79,57 12,57 26º 9 18 18 24 27 30 90 216 2 73,08 7,08 22º 9 18 18 27 30 30 70 202 418 9 19,7

Danilo Ferreira Fernandes Turbante VHRG Esc Preli eli eli 0 11 96,26 30,26 28º 9 16 24 24 30 30 70 203 203

Ana Julia Silverio Nahim SM Valentino Corumi Esc Preli eli eli 0 5 70,23 4,23 26º 9 18 20 24 27 30 70 198 198

Mariana Luiza Pereira Souza Lê Loup Mechant Xapuri Esc Preli eli eli 0 66,00 0 0

Tempo Ideal sábado: 67,00

Tempo Ideal domingo: 66,00

AMAZONA CAVALO CLUBE CATEG PTS TMP APROXCLASSAp CavTraç Rit Atit PostAp AtlAv Per Pts CLASSPTS TMP APROXCLASSAp CavTraç Rit Atit PostAp AtlAv Per Pts CLASSPTS PTS APRX CLASS

Ninah Daniel Resende Calado Fumaça Cepel Cepel Amazonas 0 68,66 1,66 4º 0 5º 0 66,25 0,25 1º 0 0 0 1,9 1º

Fernanda Marins SM First Class Corumi Amazonas 0 66,33 0,67 3º 0 1º 0 67,37 1,37 4º 0 0 0 2,0 2º

Ana Beatriz Lobato Carvalho SM Glamour Girl Guabi Corumi Amazonas 0 66,34 0,66 2º 0 10º 0 67,73 1,73 5º 0 0 0 2,4 3º

Giovana Dias Tavares Bombom de Chocolat VHRG Amazonas 0 69,35 2,35 5º 0 9º 0 65,00 1,00 3º 0 0 0 3,3 4º

Samantha Trindade Carvalho Bombom de Chocolat VHRG Amazonas 1 62,79 4,21 7º 0 12º 1 62,55 3,45 10º 0 0 2 7,7 5º

Sofia Xavier Matins LM Prince M LM Amazonas 1 71,97 4,97 9º 0 7º 1 62,98 3,02 8º 0 0 2 8,0 6º

Esther Corrêa Pinguim Cepel Cepel Amazonas 0 66,57 0,43 1º 0 14º 2 57,25 8,75 15º 0 0 2 9,2

Analice Rios da Silva Clube do Pônei BiscoitoCepel Amazonas 1 71,91 4,91 8º 0 4º 1 61,49 4,51 11º 0 0 2 9,4

Maria Luisa Andrade Gonzalez Majestic Cepel Cepel Amazonas 2 74,71 7,71 13º 0 2º 0 64,21 1,79 6º 0 0 2 9,5

Manuela Halinski Eulálio De SouzaSM Valente Guabi Corumi Amazonas 2 74,47 7,47 11º 0 6º 0 68,35 2,35 7º 0 0 2 9,8

Geovana Vieira Bela Cepel Cepel Amazonas 2 78,74 11,74 15º 0 15º 0 66,27 0,27 2º 0 0 2 12,0

Sofia Carsalade de Souza LimaMc Quen Top TeamAmazonas 2 75,14 8,14 14º 0 3º 1 61,02 4,98 12º 0 0 3 13,1

Celina Ferraz SM Glamour Girl Guabi Corumi Amazonas 4 66,83 0,17 16º 0 16º 1 62,67 3,33 9º 0 0 5 3,5

Gabriela Garcia da Costa RR Yucatan Fisk SHMG Amazonas 5 70,15 3,15 17º 0 11º 2 59,01 6,99 13º 0 0 7 10,1

Alany Santos Castilho Lê Loup Mechant Xapuri Amazonas 2 74,59 7,59 12º 0 18º 5 86,31 20,31 18º 0 0 7 27,9

Mariana Furletti Lagoeiro SM Valente Guabi Corumi Amazonas 7 79,57 12,57 18º 0 19º 2 73,08 7,08 14º 0 0 9 19,7

Emanuela Estevam Rodrigues Sheridan Cepel Cepel Amazonas 10 75,47 8,47 19º 0 17º 3 79,87 13,87 16º 0 0 13 22,3

Ana Julia Silverio Nahim SM Valentino Corumi Amazonas eli eli 0 5 70,23 4,23 17º 0 0

Bárbara Farkasvolgyi Mc Quen Top TeamAmazonas 0 69,99 2,99 6º 0 8º eli eli 0 0

Kazumi Matsui Noé SM First Class Corumi Amazonas 2 73,19 6,19 10º 0 13º ff ff 0 0

Mariana Luiza Pereira Souza Lê Loup Mechant Xapuri Amazonas eli eli 0 66,00 0 0
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